
19,999/-

17,999/-

PACKAGE
2025

Diwali

21,999/-

25,999/-

44,999/-

23,999/-

27,999/-

DELUX
ROOM

SUPER-
DELUX
ROOM

SUPERIOR
ROOM

GARDEN
SUPER-
DELUX 
ROOM

EVEREST
SEMI-
SUITE

EVEREST
SUITE 

HONEY-
MOON 
SUITE

ROOM
TYPES UNIT ACCOM-

ODATION
02

NIGHTS
PACKAGE

24

16

14

05

30

06

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

PACKAGE HIGHLIGHTS
Extra bed: ₹6,000/- for 2 nights.
Extra bed for second child (up to 10 years): ₹1,500/- per day.
Children below 10 years: Complimentary stay without extra bed.
Hi-tea (Tea, Coffee, and Cookies) served from 05:00PM to
05:30PM on both days.
Rates include: 2 dinners, 2 breakfasts, and GST.
Complimentary Wi-Fi usage.
Rates valid only during the Diwali period.
Check-in time: 02:00 PM.
Check-out time: 11:00 AM.
Early check-in and late check-out are subject to availability and
will be chargeable.
ID proof is mandatory for each guest as per Government
regulations.
Swimming costume is mandatory for pool usage.

Valid from 20  October to 28
October 2025

th thTHE EVEREST HILL RESORT, KUMBHALGARH

info@theeveresthillresort.com
+91 72720 32000


