

## **PACKAGE HIGHLIGHTS**

- Extra bed: ₹6,000/- for 2 nights.
- Extra bed for second child (up to 10 years): ₹1,500/- per day.
- Children below 10 years: Complimentary stay without extra bed.
- Hi-tea (Tea, Coffee, and Cookies) served from 05:00PM to 05:30PM on both days.
- Rates include: 2 dinners, 2 breakfasts, and GST.
- Complimentary Wi-Fi usage.
- Rates valid only during the Diwali period.
- Check-in time: 02:00 PM.
- Check-out time: 11:00 AM.
- Early check-in and late check-out are subject to availability and will be chargeable.
- ID proof is mandatory for each guest as per Government regulations.
- Swimming costume is mandatory for pool usage.

DELUX ROOM	24	02	17,999/-
SUPER- DELUX ROOM	16	02	19,999/-
SUPERIOR ROOM	14	02	21,999/-
GARDEN SUPER- DELUX ROOM	05	02	23,999/-
EVEREST SEMI- SUITE	30	02	25,999/-
EVEREST SUITE	06	02	27,999/-
HONEY- MOON SUITE	02	02	44,999/-

Valid from 20th October to 28th October 2025







minfo@theeveresthillresort.com